PHOTOMETRICS
ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS
unit: mm/inch
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75

B      Black
W     White
ORDERING GUIDE
P0
EM
OPTIONSWATTAGE VOLTAGE CCTMODEL FINISH
SP
    Photocell
  Emergency Battery Backup
  Surge Suppression
125
T     Tunable*
AD    Adjustment Dial*
  (for tunable CCT)
* Only available with 65W and 100W
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
ADJUSTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT TABLE
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
30 120 0.25
30 208 0.14
30 240 0.13
30 277 0.11
40 120 0.33
40 208 0.19
40 240 0.17
40 277 0.14
65 120 0.54
65 208 0.31
65 240 0.27
65 277 0.23
90 120 0.75
90 208 0.43
90 240 0.38
90 277 0.32
100 120 0.83
100 208 0.48
100 240 0.42
100 277 0.36
125 120 1.04
125 208 0.60
125 240 0.52
125 277 0.45
2
430
610
1110
2270
2500
3300
1
1
1
1
1
SETTING CCT CRI
SYSTEM WATTS
(65W)
LUMENS
(65W)
SYSTEM WATTS
(100W)
LUMENS